
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

359,948

$5,129.65

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$1,004.52

GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
UNINCORP GEN - MSTD

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
BIG CYPRESS BASIN

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

11/28/2017

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

2017  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2017  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Community Improvement

Solid Waste

76

76

3.5645

2.2280
0.8069

0.0293
2.8940

0.1832
1.5000

0.1275
0.1270

Nov 30, 2017

Nov 30, 2017

359,948
359,948
359,948
359,948

359,948
359,948
359,948
359,948

359,948

2017-23063-30-20171128

797.13

4924.46

207.39

79904125180

79904125180

VERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865

VERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865

1,283.03

FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D
39 VIRGINIA AVE
MONROE, NY    10950-2209

FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D
39 VIRGINIA AVE
MONROE, NY    10950-2209

9038   Verona Walk CDD

19013   District 1 Garbage

11.4604

539.92

Receipt #

65.94
45.71

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

45.89
290.44
801.96

1,041.69
10.55

Paid By

359,948
359,948

359,948
0

359,948
0

139

139

359,948
359,948

359,948
359,948 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$4,125.13

359,948




