2017 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valorem	Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem A	ssessments				
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2017							
Please Pay	\$0.00							
Parcel Number	Legal Description		•	T	Mill (Code	Esc	row Code
79904125180	VERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865				76			139
	Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To: Collier County Tax Collector 3291 E. Tamiami Trail Naples, FL 34112-5758 POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com			FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI 39 VIRGINIA AVE MONROE, NY 10950-2209				D
Assessed Value	District	Mill Rate		d Value Exe	empt Amt	Taxable \	/alue	Tax Amount
359,948 Exemptions	GENERAL FUND 3.5645 C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM 0.0293 SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW 2.8940 SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD 2.2280 UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.8069 WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH 0.1275				0 0 0 0 0 0	359 359 359 359	9,948 9,948 9,948 9,948 9,948 9,948 9,948	1,283.03 10.55 1,041.69 801.96 290.44 45.89
	BIG CYPRESS BASIN COLLIER MOSQUITO	0.1270) 2	359,948 359,948 359,948 359,948	0 0 0 0	359 359	9,948 9,948 9,948 9,948	45.89 45.71 65.94 539.92
	Millage Total	11.46	604	Total A	d Valorem	1		\$4,125.13
Pay your current taxes online				<i></i>			. .	
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non-Ad Valorem District		Type of Assessment				Amount
		9038 Verona Wa 19013 District 1		T	nunity Impro Solio	d Waste		797.13 207.39
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT I	BE ACCEPTED							•••••
	Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$1,004.52	
See reverse side for impo	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total						\$5,129.65	
(Detach and Return with your Payment)								
2017 Paid Collier County	Notice of Ad Valoren	n Taxes and Non-Ad V	alorem A	ssessments				
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2017							
Please Pay	\$0.00							
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Code	1		•			
79904125180	76139Legal DescriptionVERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865			FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D 39 VIRGINIA AVE MONROE, NY 10950-2209				
							1128	-

Г

_

Please Retain this portion for your records